Youth Apprenticeship Contract



2140 Hamilton Street Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 2E3 Fax: (306) 798-5050 Email: youthapprenticeship@gov.sk.ca

This contract made between

Youth Apprentic	ce's Last Name	Given Name(s)	
	hereinafter called "Y	Youth Apprentice"	
Currently of			
-	A 11	O'te-/FE years	Descrit Code
	Address	City/Town	Postal Code
Birth date (DD/MM/	<u>YY)</u>	Telephone Number	
	- and	d -	
0.1.1	C Lead Name	Caland ID Normalian	Calcal Division
School Year	School Name	School ID Number	School Division
Schoo	l Address	City/Town	Postal Code
		Gender: Female Male	
Saskatchewan Student ID Number	er (required from high school official)	– –	
(a) "Commission" means	the Saskatchewan Apprenticeship and Tr	rade Certification Commission;	
2. The High School agrees: (a) to follow the policies agrees: (a) to meet the expectation (b) to follow the policies agree (c) to allow the Commissi purposes of providing programs in other juris Dated at Signature of Youth Apprentice	ees: ns of the school in the area of attendance, and procedures contained in the Commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined interprovincial labour, Saskatchewan this	nission's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticesh, conduct and deportment; and sion's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticeship participation in the Youth Apprenticeship Ining my eligibility for apprenticeship and cer mobility; program planning and labour maday of	Program. Program for the rtification rket research.
2. The High School agrees: (a) to follow the policies agrees: (a) to meet the expectation (b) to follow the policies a (c) to allow the Commissi purposes of providing programs in other juris. Dated at	ees: ns of the school in the area of attendance, and procedures contained in the Commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined interprovincial labour, Saskatchewan this	nission's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticesh, conduct and deportment; and sion's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticeship participation in the Youth Apprenticeship Ining my eligibility for apprenticeship and cer mobility; program planning and labour maday of	Program. Program for the rtification rket research.
2. The High School agrees: (a) to follow the policies agrees: (a) to meet the expectation (b) to follow the policies agree (c) to allow the Commissi purposes of providing programs in other juris Dated at Signature of Youth Apprentice	and procedures established for the Commerces: In sof the school in the area of attendance, and procedures contained in the Commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined solutions; assisting inter-provincial labours, Saskatchewan this Solution	nission's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticesh, conduct and deportment; and sion's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticeship participation in the Youth Apprenticeship Ining my eligibility for apprenticeship and cer mobility; program planning and labour maday of	Program. Program for the rtification rket research.
2. The High School agrees: (a) to follow the policies a 3. The Youth Apprentice agree (a) to meet the expectation (b) to follow the policies a (c) to allow the Commissi purposes of providing programs in other juris Dated at Signature of Youth Apprentice	ees: In sof the school in the area of attendance, and procedures contained in the Commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined interprovincial labour, Saskatchewan this Solution Soluti	nission's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticesh, conduct and deportment; and sion's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticeship participation in the Youth Apprenticeship Ining my eligibility for apprenticeship and cer mobility; program planning and labour maday of	Program. Program for the rtification rket research.
2. The High School agrees: (a) to follow the policies agrees: (a) to meet the expectation (b) to follow the policies a (c) to allow the Commissi purposes of providing programs in other juris Dated at Signature of Youth Apprentice Print Name of the Youth Apprent	and procedures established for the Commerces: In sof the school in the area of attendance, and procedures contained in the Commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined in the commission to disclose information respecting my verification of my certification; determined in the commission of my certification; assisting inter-provincial laboure, Saskatchewan this Solution Butter	nission's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticesh, conduct and deportment; and sion's Saskatchewan Youth Apprenticeship participation in the Youth Apprenticeship Ining my eligibility for apprenticeship and cer mobility; program planning and labour maday of	Program. Program for the rtification rket research.

 $For additional \ information \ on \ the \ skilled \ trades \ visit \ \underline{www.saskapprenticeship.ca}$